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Manufacture Française des Pneumatiques Michelin 

 SURFACE CLASS TYPE PRICE  
(excl. VAT) 

Single Tyre 
delivered, fitted 
on the rim at the 
site of the Event 

Tarmac 
(dry or 
wet) 

RC2 
RGT 

20/65-18 H30 
20/65-18 M20 
20/65-18 S10 
20/65-18 SS02 
20/65-18 MW1 

380,00 € 

RGT 

24/65-18 P01 
24/65-18 R11 
24/65-18 R21 

440,00 € 

29/65-18 P01 
29/65-18 R21 
29/65-18 R31 

480,00 € 

RC3 
RC4 

19/63-17 R31 
19/63-17 R21 
19/63-17 R11 
19/63-17 MW1 

350,00 € 

RC4 
RC5 

19/60-16 R31 
19/60-16 R21 
19/60-16 R11 
19/60-16 MW1 

350,00 € 

Gravel 

RC2 
RGT 

17/65-15 PZL70 
17/65-15 PZR70 
17/65-15 PZL80 
17/65-15 PZR80 

380,00 € 

RC3 
RC4 
RC5 

16/64-15 LTX71 
16/64-15 LTX81 

350,00 € 

Single Tyre purchased directly from the Tyre Supplier: identical prices 
 

Customer contacts: luis.ramos-fernandez-bobadilla@michelin.com / paveljr@sadac.cz 
 

  

mailto:luis.ramos-fernandez-bobadilla@michelin.com
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Pirelli Tyre S.p.A. 

 SURFACE CLASS TYPE PRICE  
(excl. VAT) 

Single Tyre 
delivered, fitted 
on the rim at the 
site of the Event 

Tarmac 
(dry or 
wet) 

RC2 
RGT 

235/40R18 RA5  
235/40R18 RA5A  
235/40R18 RA7+B  
235/40R18 RA7B  
235/40R18 RA9  
235/40R18 RFID RA9  
235/40R18 RWB  

366,00 € 
380,00 € 
371,00 € 
366,00 € 
366,00 € 
361,00 € 
380,00 € 

RC4 
RC5 

195/50R16 84H RA5  
195/50R16 84H RA7  
195/50R16 84H RA7+  
195/50R16 RWB  

289,00 € 
289,00 € 
289,00 € 
309,00 € 

RC3 
RC4 

205/45R17 84H RA5  
205/45R17 84H RA7  
205/45R17 84H RA7+ 
205/45R17 RW1  

345,00 € 
345,00 € 
345,00 € 
345,00 € 

Gravel 

RC2 
RGT 

205/65R15 K4  
205/65R15 K6  
205/65R15 KM6  
205/65R15 Reinf RFID K4B  
205/65R15 Reinf RFID K6B 
205/65R15TL K8  

335,00 € 
335,00 € 
335,00 € 
361,00 € 
361,00 € 
335,00 € 

RC3 
RC4 
RC5 

175/70R15 K4  
175/70R15 K6  
185/70R15 K4  
185/70R15 K6  
185/70R15 K8  

242,00 € 
242,00 € 
242,00 € 
242,00 € 
242,00 € 

Single Tyre purchased directly from the Tyre Supplier: identical prices 
 

Customer contact: alberto.ferloni@pirelli.com  
  

mailto:alberto.ferloni@pirelli.com
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MRF TYRES Limited 

 SURFACE CLASS TYPE PRICE  
(excl. VAT) 

Single Tyre 
delivered, fitted 
on the rim at the 
site of the Event 

Tarmac 
(dry or 
wet) 

RC2 
RGT 

235/40R18 91W P2-HB 
235/40R18 91W P2-MC 
235/40R18 91W P2-SB 
235/40R18 91W P2-SSA  
235/40R18 91W R1-WB 
235/40R18 91W TKH 133 
235/40R18 91W TQH 133 
235/40R18 91W TQH4172 
235/40R18 91W TKM 17 
235/40R18 91W TQM 146 
235/40R18 91W TQS 153 
235/40R18 91W TQ WD3 
235/40R18 91W TJSS 007 
235/40R18 91W TN WD1 
235/40R18 91W TN W158 
235/40R18 91W TG WD1 

350,00€ 

Gravel 
RC2 
RGT 

205/65R15 G2-HA 
205/65R15 G2-MA 
205/65R15 G2-SB 
205/65R15 G2-SSB 
205/65R15 M2-SB 
205/65R15 M2-MA 
205/65R15 D2-MA 
205/65R15 KS130 
205/65R15 GS130 
205/65R15 M2-MA 
205/65R15 HS132 
205/65R15 KS4175 
205/65R15 KS4183 

330,00€ 

Single Tyre purchased directly from the Tyre Supplier: identical prices 
 

Customer contact: vivek@mentortyres.com 

 


